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Graduate School USA Courses 
Aligned with DoD Leadership Competencies 

 

DoD Leadership 
Competency 

MyLearn 
Course 

Identifier 

GSUSA  
Course 
Code 

GSUSA  
Course Title 

Lead Self L4863 

F7927 

L1758 

L4876 

L2653 

L1737 

L1775 

L1760 

F5218 

L4864 

L4874 

L4875 

L4848 

L1732 

L1768 

L4854 

L1766 

L1773 

L1727 

L1769 

L1778 

L1724 

L1740 

L4852 

L1779 

L1774 

L1770 

L1764 

L1761 

F4655 

L1730 

L1714 

L1728 

L1729 

L1300 

L1731 

ACQI9008D 

AUDT7900G 

COMM7001D 

ACQI7500D 

COMM7002D 

WRIT7100D 

MGMT9002D 

COMM7004D 

AUDT8801G 

ACQI7502D 

ACQI7503D 

ACQI7028D 

AUDT8012G 

MGMT8102D 

EDIT7100D 

AUDT9002G 

COMM8000D 

WRIT7007D 

LEAD8007L 

ENGL7000D 

AUDT9030G 

EXEC9911L 

WRIT9001D 

ACQI7023D 

MGMT7125D 

WRIT7010D 

ENGL7005D 

COMM7027D 

COMM7006D 

AUDT7012G 

MGMT7099D 

SUPV7001D 

LEAD8010L 

MGMT7020D 

ADMB7006D 

MGMT7201D 

Advanced COR Workshop 

Analysis Techniques for Auditors 

Assertiveness Skills 

Basic Contract Administration 

Briefing Techniques 

Clear Writing through Critical Thinking 

Coaching Skills for Today's Leaders 

Constructive Conflict Resolution 

Contract Auditing 

Contracting Basics for Administrative Personnel 

Contracting Basics for CORs 

COR Essentials 

Creative and Critical Thinking for Auditors 

Decision Making and Problem Solving 

Editing for Impact 

Effective Audit Supervision 

Effective Communication with Customers 

Effective Government Correspondence 

Emotionally Intelligent Leaders 

Essentials for English 

Ethical Decision Making for Auditors 

Executive Survival Skills 

Executive Writing 

Federal Contracting: Ethics and Enforcement 

From Peer to Leader: Successfully Navigating the Transition 

Fundamentals of Writing 

Grammar for Professionals 

Increasing Personal Effectiveness 

Interpersonal Communications 

Interviewing Techniques for Auditors 

Introduction to Management 

Introduction to Supervision 

Leadership Challenge 

Leadership Essentials 

Leadership Skills for Non-Supervisors 

Leading Change 
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L1725 

L1781 

L1304 

L3124 

L4833 

L1854 

L1767 

L1736 

L4850 

L4869 

L1706 

L1763 

L4873 

L4834 
 

L1771 

L1738 

F3046 

EXEC9912L 

MGMT7006D 

NLED7300L 

MGMT9020D 

AUDT8522G 

ADMB8129D 

EDIT7001D 

WRIT7020D 

ACQI7501D 

ACQI7506D 

AUDT9109G 

COMM7010D 

GRNT7025 

AUDT8911G 
 

EXEC9904L 

WRIT7110D 

AUDT8611G 

Leading People 

Mentoring Skills 

New Leader Program 

Preparing to Lead in the 21st Century 

Presentation Skills for Auditors 

Problem Solving 

Proofreading 

Report Writing 

Shaping Smart Business Arrangements 

Simplified Acquisition Procedures 

Skills for Leading and Managing Audit Projects 

Speaking with Confidence 

The Effective Grants Manager 

The Emotionally Intelligent Auditor: A Guide to Achieving Power  
with People 

Washington Executive Seminar 

Writing for Results 

Written Communication for Auditors 

Lead Teams/Projects L1758 

L1737 

L4864 

L4874 

L1732 

L1727 

L4854 

L1724 

L4852 

L4868 

L1761 

L1730 

L4878 

L2654 

F5056 

L1728 

L1729 

L1731 

L1725 

L3104 

L1726 

L1734 

L1304 

L4853 

COMM7001D 

WRIT7100D 

ACQI7502D 

ACQI7503D 

MGMT8102D 

LEAD8007L 

AUDT9002G 

EXEC9911L 

ACQI7023D 

GRNT7035D 

COMM7006D 

MGMT7099D 

GRNT7015D 

SUPV7001D 

TDEV7021D 

LEAD8010L 

MGMT7020D 

MGMT7201D 

EXEC9912L 

TDEV8200D 

EXEC9913L 

MGMT9104D 

NLED7300L 

ACQI8517D 

Assertiveness Skills 

Clear Writing through Critical Thinking 

Contracting basics for Administrative Personnel 

Contracting Basics for CORs 

Decision Making and Problem Solving 

Emotionally Intelligent Leaders 

Effective Audit Supervision 

Executive Survival Skills 

Federal Contracting: Ethics and Enforcement 

Grants Performance Management and Monitoring 

Interpersonal Communications 

Introduction to Management 

Introduction to Grants Management 

Introduction to Supervision 

Jump Starting High-Performing Teams: The Fundamentals 

Leadership Challenge 

Leadership Essentials 

Leading Change 

Leading People 

Leading Teams and Groups 

Managing for Results 

Negotiating Techniques 

New Leader Program 

Performance-Based Statements of Work 
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F7940 

L3124 

L4833 

F5055 

L4850 

L1706 

L1735 

L1801 

L4873 

L4834 

 

L1783 

L1771 

L1738 

AUDT8112G 

MGMT9020D 

AUDT8522G 

ADMB7011D 

ACQI7501D 

AUDT9109G 

MGMT9200D 

MGMT9021A 

GRNT7025D 

AUDT8911G 

 

MGMT7120D 

EXEC9104L 

WRIT7110D 

Practical Statistical Sampling for Auditors 

Preparing to Lead in the 21st Century 

Presentation Skills for Auditors 

Project Management for the Office Professional 

Shaping Smart Business Arrangements 

Skills for Leading and Managing Audit Projects 

Strategic Planning for Government Organizations 

Telework: A Managers Perspective 

The Effective Grants Manager 

The Emotionally Intelligent Auditor: A Guide to Achieving Power  
with People 

The Power of Influence over Authority 

Washington Executive Seminar 

Writing for Results 

Lead People L1760 

L4851 

L1724 

L1709 

L1764 

L1761 

L1714 

F5056 

L1728 

L1729 

L4832 
 

L1300 

L1731 

L1725 

L1781 

L1734 

L1762 

L1706 

L1708 

L1735 

L1801 

COMM7004D 

ACQI8210D 

EXEC9911L 

PMGT7102D 

COMM7027D 

COMM7006D 

SUPV7001D 

TDEV7021D 

LEAD8010L 

MGMT7020D 

AUDT9010G 
 

ADMB7006D 

MGMT7201D 

EXEC9912L 

MGMT7006D 

MGMT9104D 

COMM7009D 

AUDT9109D 

PMGT7015D 

MGMT9200D 

MGMT9021A 

Constructive Conflict Resolution 

Consulting Skills for Contracting Professionals 

Executive Survival Skills 

Federal Human Resources Management for Supervisors and Managers 

Increasing Personal Effectiveness 

Interpersonal Communications 

Introduction to Supervision 

Jump Starting High-Performing Teams: The Fundamentals 

Leadership Challenge 

Leadership Essentials 

Leadership, Motivation and Accountability for High Performing Audit 
Organizations 

Leadership Skills for Non-Supervisors 

Leading Change 

Leading People 

Mentoring Skills 

Negotiating Techniques 

Positive Approaches to Difficult People 

Skills for Leading and Managing Audit Projects 

Strategic Human Capital 

Strategic Planning for Government Organizations 

Telework: A Managers Perspective 

Lead Organizations/ 
Programs 

L4863 

L4851 

L4848 

L4852 

L4871 

L4868 

ACQI9008D 

ACQI8210D 

AUDT8012G 

ACQI7023D 

ACQI8505D 

GRNT7035D 

Advanced COR Workshop 

Consulting Skills for Contracting Professionals 

Creative and Critical Thinking for Auditors 

Federal Contracting: Ethics and Enforcement 

Government Contract Law 

Grants Performance Management and Monitoring 
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F7143 

L4878 

L4877 

L4853 

L4850 

L4834 

AUDT8024G 

GRNT7015D 

ACQI8002D 

ACQI8517D 

ACQI7501D 

AUDT8911G 

Information Technology for Auditors 

Introduction to Grants Management 

Performance-Based Acquisition 

Performance-Based Statements of Work 

Shaping Smart Business Arrangements 

The Emotionally Intelligent Auditor: A Guide to Achieving Power  
with People 

Lead the Institution L4870 

F7935 

F7937 

L4878 

L4832 
 

L4877 

L4850 

AUDT7200G 

AUDT8034G 

AUDT8912G 

GRNT7015D 

AUDT9010G 
 

ACQI8002D 

ACQI7501D 

Counterintelligence for Information Security Assessment and Protection 

Effective Audit Resolution: Follow-Up and Implementation 

Enterprise Risk Management: Executive Seminar 

Introduction to Grants Management 

Leadership, Motivation and Accountability for High Performing Audit 
Organizations 

Performance-Based Acquisition 

Shaping Smart Business Arrangements 

 


