

## **Graduate School USA Courses Aligned with DoD Leadership Competencies**

DoD Leadership Competency	MyLearn Course Identifier	GSUSA Course Code	GSUSA Course Title
Lead Self	L4863	ACQI9008D	Advanced COR Workshop
	F7927	AUDT7900G	Analysis Techniques for Auditors
	L1758	COMM7001D	Assertiveness Skills
	L4876	ACQI7500D	Basic Contract Administration
	L2653	COMM7002D	Briefing Techniques
	L1737	WRIT7100D	Clear Writing through Critical Thinking
	L1775	MGMT9002D	Coaching Skills for Today's Leaders
	L1760	COMM7004D	Constructive Conflict Resolution
	F5218	AUDT8801G	Contract Auditing
	L4864	ACQI7502D	Contracting Basics for Administrative Personnel
	L4874	ACQI7503D	Contracting Basics for CORs
	L4875	ACQI7028D	COR Essentials
	L4848	AUDT8012G	Creative and Critical Thinking for Auditors
	L1732	MGMT8102D	Decision Making and Problem Solving
	L1768	EDIT7100D	Editing for Impact
	L4854	AUDT9002G	Effective Audit Supervision
	L1766	COMM8000D	Effective Communication with Customers
	L1773	WRIT7007D	Effective Government Correspondence
	L1727	LEAD8007L	Emotionally Intelligent Leaders
	L1769	ENGL7000D	Essentials for English
	L1778	AUDT9030G	Ethical Decision Making for Auditors
	L1724	EXEC9911L	Executive Survival Skills
	L1740	WRIT9001D	Executive Writing
	L4852	ACQI7023D	Federal Contracting: Ethics and Enforcement
	L1779	MGMT7125D	From Peer to Leader: Successfully Navigating the Transition
	L1774	WRIT7010D	Fundamentals of Writing
	L1770	ENGL7005D	Grammar for Professionals
	L1764	COMM7027D	Increasing Personal Effectiveness
	L1761	COMM7006D	Interpersonal Communications
	F4655	AUDT7012G	Interviewing Techniques for Auditors
	L1730	MGMT7099D	Introduction to Management
	L1714	SUPV7001D	Introduction to Supervision
	L1728	LEAD8010L	Leadership Challenge
	L1729	MGMT7020D	Leadership Essentials
	L1300	ADMB7006D	Leadership Skills for Non-Supervisors
	L1731	MGMT7201D	Leading Change



	T.	1	
	L1725	EXEC9912L	Leading People
	L1781	MGMT7006D	Mentoring Skills
	L1304	NLED7300L	New Leader Program
	L3124	MGMT9020D	Preparing to Lead in the 21st Century
	L4833	AUDT8522G	Presentation Skills for Auditors
	L1854	ADMB8129D	Problem Solving
	L1767	EDIT7001D	Proofreading
	L1736	WRIT7020D	Report Writing
	L4850	ACQI7501D	Shaping Smart Business Arrangements
	L4869	ACQI7506D	Simplified Acquisition Procedures
	L1706	AUDT9109G	Skills for Leading and Managing Audit Projects
	L1763	COMM7010D	Speaking with Confidence
	L4873	GRNT7025	The Effective Grants Manager
	L4834	AUDT8911G	The Emotionally Intelligent Auditor: A Guide to Achieving Power with People
	L1771	EXEC9904L	Washington Executive Seminar
	L1738	WRIT7110D	Writing for Results
	F3046	AUDT8611G	Written Communication for Auditors
Lead Teams/Projects	L1758	COMM7001D	Assertiveness Skills
, ,	L1737	WRIT7100D	Clear Writing through Critical Thinking
	L4864	ACQI7502D	Contracting basics for Administrative Personnel
	L4874	ACQI7503D	Contracting Basics for CORs
	L1732	MGMT8102D	Decision Making and Problem Solving
	L1727	LEAD8007L	Emotionally Intelligent Leaders
	L4854	AUDT9002G	Effective Audit Supervision
	L1724	EXEC9911L	Executive Survival Skills
	L4852	ACQI7023D	Federal Contracting: Ethics and Enforcement
	L4868	GRNT7035D	Grants Performance Management and Monitoring
	L1761	COMM7006D	Interpersonal Communications
	L1730	MGMT7099D	Introduction to Management
	L4878	GRNT7015D	Introduction to Grants Management
	L2654	SUPV7001D	Introduction to Supervision
	F5056	TDEV7021D	Jump Starting High-Performing Teams: The Fundamentals
	L1728	LEAD8010L	Leadership Challenge
	L1729	MGMT7020D	Leadership Essentials
	L1731	MGMT7201D	Leading Change
	L1725	EXEC9912L	Leading People
	L3104	TDEV8200D	Leading Teams and Groups
	L1726	EXEC9913L	Managing for Results
	L1734	MGMT9104D	Negotiating Techniques
	L1304	NLED7300L	New Leader Program
	L4853	ACQI8517D	Performance-Based Statements of Work
		, -,	



	F7940	AUDT8112G	Practical Statistical Sampling for Auditors
	L3124	MGMT9020D	Preparing to Lead in the 21st Century
	L4833	AUDT8522G	Presentation Skills for Auditors
	F5055	ADMB7011D	Project Management for the Office Professional
	L4850	ACQI7501D	Shaping Smart Business Arrangements
	L1706	AUDT9109G	Skills for Leading and Managing Audit Projects
	L1735	MGMT9200D	Strategic Planning for Government Organizations
	L1801	MGMT9021A	Telework: A Managers Perspective
	L4873	GRNT7025D	The Effective Grants Manager
	L4834	AUDT8911G	The Emotionally Intelligent Auditor: A Guide to Achieving Power with People
	L1783	MGMT7120D	The Power of Influence over Authority
	L1771	EXEC9104L	Washington Executive Seminar
	L1738	WRIT7110D	Writing for Results
Lead People	L1760	COMM7004D	Constructive Conflict Resolution
Leau reopie	L4851	ACQI8210D	Consulting Skills for Contracting Professionals
	L1724	EXEC9911L	Executive Survival Skills
	L1724 L1709	PMGT7102D	Federal Human Resources Management for Supervisors and Managers
	L1764	COMM7027D	Increasing Personal Effectiveness
	L1761	COMM7006D	Interpersonal Communications
	L1701 L1714	SUPV7001D	Introduction to Supervision
	F5056	TDEV7021D	Jump Starting High-Performing Teams: The Fundamentals
	L1728	LEAD8010L	Leadership Challenge
	L1728 L1729	MGMT7020D	Leadership Essentials
	L4832	AUDT9010G	Leadership, Motivation and Accountability for High Performing Audit
			Organizations
	L1300	ADMB7006D	Leadership Skills for Non-Supervisors
	L1731	MGMT7201D	Leading Change
	L1725	EXEC9912L	Leading People
	L1781	MGMT7006D	Mentoring Skills
	L1734	MGMT9104D	Negotiating Techniques
	L1762	COMM7009D	Positive Approaches to Difficult People
	L1706	AUDT9109D	Skills for Leading and Managing Audit Projects
	L1708	PMGT7015D	Strategic Human Capital
	L1735	MGMT9200D	Strategic Planning for Government Organizations
	L1801	MGMT9021A	Telework: A Managers Perspective
Lead Organizations/	L4863	ACQI9008D	Advanced COR Workshop
Programs	L4851	ACQI8210D	Consulting Skills for Contracting Professionals
	L4848	AUDT8012G	Creative and Critical Thinking for Auditors
	L4852	ACQI7023D	Federal Contracting: Ethics and Enforcement
	L4871	ACQI8505D	Government Contract Law
	L4868	GRNT7035D	Grants Performance Management and Monitoring
	L1708 L1735 L1801 L4863 L4851 L4848 L4852 L4871	PMGT7015D MGMT9200D MGMT9021A ACQI9008D ACQI8210D AUDT8012G ACQI7023D ACQI8505D	Strategic Human Capital Strategic Planning for Government Organizations Telework: A Managers Perspective  Advanced COR Workshop Consulting Skills for Contracting Professionals Creative and Critical Thinking for Auditors Federal Contracting: Ethics and Enforcement Government Contract Law



	F7143	AUDT8024G	Information Technology for Auditors
	L4878	GRNT7015D	Introduction to Grants Management
	L4877	ACQI8002D	Performance-Based Acquisition
	L4853	ACQI8517D	Performance-Based Statements of Work
	L4850	ACQI7501D	Shaping Smart Business Arrangements
	L4834	AUDT8911G	The Emotionally Intelligent Auditor: A Guide to Achieving Power with People
Lead the Institution	L4870	AUDT7200G	Counterintelligence for Information Security Assessment and Protection
	F7935	AUDT8034G	Effective Audit Resolution: Follow-Up and Implementation
	F7937	AUDT8912G	Enterprise Risk Management: Executive Seminar
	L4878	GRNT7015D	Introduction to Grants Management
	L4832	AUDT9010G	Leadership, Motivation and Accountability for High Performing Audit
			Organizations
	L4877	ACQI8002D	Performance-Based Acquisition
	L4850	ACQI7501D	Shaping Smart Business Arrangements